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Registered Voters: 5,699 of 64,882 (8.78%)

Ballots Cast: 5,699

Election Summary Report
Roswell LRG
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal Runoff Election
November 30, 2021
Official and Complete

Roswell City Council P5 (Vote for 1)

NP

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

Michael Dal Cerro
William Morthland
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Election Day Advanced Vot Absentee by

3,033
0
0

Election Day
1,294

1,739
3,033

Election Day

2,644
1
0

Advanced
Voting

809

1,834
2,643
Advanced

Voting

0

15
0
0

Absentee by
Mail

8

7

15

Absentee by
Mail

0

Provisional
7
0
0

Provisional

Provisional

Total
5,699 / 64,882

1

0

Total

2,114

3,584
5,698

Total

12/3/2021 5:18:55 PM

8.78%

37.10%
62.90%
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Statement of Votes Cast
Roswell LRG
Fulton County, Georgia
General Municipal Runoff Election
November 30, 2021
Official and Complete

Precinct Registered Cards Cast Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
County
County

RWO1 4,776 570 570 11.93%
RWO02 3,921 340 340 8.67%
RWO03 2,654 210 210 791%
RWO3A 2,196 163 163 7.42%
RWO04 1,786 242 242 13.55%
RWO05 2,799 69 69 2.47%
RWO06 2,920 212 212 7.26%
RWO7A 1,697 23 23 1.36%
RWO07B 407 14 14 3.44%
RWO08 2,297 257 257 11.19%
RW09 4,274 405 405 9.48%
RWO09A 1,862 132 132 7.09%
RW10 3,507 477 477 13.60%
RW11A 2,715 240 240 8.84%
RW12 3,718 393 393 10.57%
RW12A 2,416 155 155 6.42%
RW13 3,552 327 327 9.21%
RW16 2,128 212 212 9.96%
RW17 2,910 241 241 8.28%
RW19 2,070 143 143 6.91%
RW20 2,594 349 349 13.45%
RW21 3,198 392 392 12.26%
RW22A 4,485 133 133 2.97%
County - Total 64,882 5,699 5,699 8.78%

County - Total 64,882 5,699 5,699 8.78%
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Roswell City Council P5 (Vote for 1)

NP
o 2
b4 n = [} © —
Precinct E Eﬂ § g g Precinct g § g
County County
County County

RWO1 570 4,776 0 0 RWO1 252 44.21% 318 55.79% 570
RW02 340 3,921 0 0 RW02 123 36.18% 217 63.82% 340
RWO3 210 2,654 0 0 RWO03 81 3857% 129 6143% 210
RWO3A 163 2,196 0 0 RWO3A 62 38.04% 101 61.96% 163
RW04 242 1,786 0 0 RW04 62 25.62% 180 74.38% 242
RWO05 69 2,799 0 0 RWO05 34 49.28% 35 50.72% 69
RWO06 212 2,920 0 0 RWO06 86 40.57% 126 59.43% 212
RWO7A 23 1,697 0 0 RWO07A 13 56.52% 10 43.48% 23
RWO078B 14 407 0 0 RWO07B 11 7857% 3 2143% 14
RWO08 257 2,297 0 0 RWO08 79 30.74% 178 69.26% 257
RW09 405 4,274 0 0 RWO09 188 46.42% 217 53.58% 405
RWO09A 132 1,862 0 0 RWO09A 62 46.97% 70 53.03% 132
RW10 477 3,507 0 0 RW10 208  43.61% 269 56.39% 477
RW11A 240 2,715 0 0 RW11A 84 35.00% 156 65.00% 240
RW12 393 3,718 0 0 RW12 140 35.62% 253 64.38% 393
RW12A 155 2,416 0 0 RW12A 53 34.19% 102 65.81% 155
RW13 327 3,552 0 0 RW13 136 41.59% 191 58.41% 327
RW16 212 2,128 0 0 RW16 87 41.04% 125 58.96% 212
RW17 241 2,910 0 0 RW17 83 34.44% 158  65.56% 241
RW19 143 2,070 0 0 RW19 62 43.36% 81 56.64% 143
RW20 349 2,594 0 0 RW20 93  26.65% 256 73.35% 349
RW21 392 3,198 1 0 RW21 66 16.88% 325 83.12% 391
RW22A 133 4,485 0 0 RW22A 49  36.84% 84 63.16% 133
County - Total 5,699 64,882 1 0 County - Total 2114 37.10% 3,584 62.90% 5,698
County - Total 5,699 64,882 1 0 County - Total 2,114 37.10% 3,584  62.90% 5,698
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County
RWO1
RW02
RWO03
RWO3A
RW04
RWO05
RWO06
RWO7A
RWO078B
RWO08
RW09
RWO09A
RW10
RW11A
RW12
RW12A
RW13
RW16
RW17
RW19
RW20
RW21
RW22A
County - Total
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County - Total



