USE BALL POINT PEN Bear Down You Are Making Four Copies

WHITE sheet to Secretary of State. YELLOW sheet to Superintendent.

PINK sheet to City Clerk. GOLDENROD sheet to be posted immediately at the City Hall.

CONSOLIDATED MUNICIPAL RETURNS

() SPECIA	L ELECTION AL ELECTION F ELECTION OF ELECTION
Res well (b)	ATE)
FOR THE REFERENDUM QUESTION(S) (Show the complete wording as the question(s) appeared on the ballot)	FOR THE REFERENDUM QUESTION(S) (Show the complete wording as the question(s) appeared on the ballot)
QUESTION:	QUESTION:
TOTAL NUMBER OF VOTES RECEIVED	TOTAL NUMBER OF
	VOTES RECEIVED
Received Yes Votes Received No Votes	Received Yes Votes Received No Votes
THIS REFERENDUM WAS HELD PURSUANT TO LOCAL LEGISLATION. (CITATION OF ACT CALLING FOR THE ELECTION): Ga. Laws, p	THIS REFERENDUM WAS HELD PURSUANT TO LOCAL LEGISLATION. (CITATION OF ACT CALLING FOR THE ELECTION): Ga. Laws, p
Act No Ga laws and. (Year) Ga Code Chamter Section	Act No Ga laws and, (Year) Go Code Chanter Section
Ga. Code Chapter	Ga Code Chapter
We, the undersigned Superintendent/Supervisor of Elections above is a true and extrect count of the votes cast in this Munic hands and seals this day of	and his/her Assistants, do jointly and severally certify that the
Form CR-M-03-Q	Warre

Page: 1 of 1 12/3/2021 5:18:55 PM

Election Summary Report Roswell LRG Fulton County, Georgia General Municipal Runoff Election November 30, 2021 Official and Complete

Registered Voters: 5,699 of 64,882 (8.78%)

Ballots Cast: 5,699

Roswell City Council P5 (Vote for 1) NP

	Election Day	Advanced Vot	Absentee by	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast	3,033	2,644	15	7	5,699 / 64,882	8.78%
Undervotes	0	1	0	0	1	
Overvotes	0	0	0	0	0	

Candidate	Party	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total	
Michael Dal Cerro		1,294	809	8	3	2,114	37.10%
William Morthland		1,739	1,834	7	4	3,584	62.90%
Total Votes		3,033	2,643	15	7	5,698	

	Election Day	Advanced Voting	Absentee by Mail	Provisional	Total
Unresolved Write-In	0	0	0	0	0

Page: 1 of 3 12/3/2021 5:24:28 PM

Statement of Votes Cast Roswell LRG Fulton County, Georgia General Municipal Runoff Election November 30, 2021 Official and Complete

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
RW01	4,776	570	570	11.93%
RW02	3,921	340	340	8.67%
RW03	2,654	210	210	7.91%
RW03A	2,196	163	163	7.42%
RW04	1,786	242	242	13.55%
RW05	2,799	69	69	2.47%
RW06	2,920	212	212	7.26%
RW07A	1,697	23	23	1.36%
RW07B	407	14	14	3.44%
RW08	2,297	257	257	11.19%
RW09	4,274	405	405	9.48%
RW09A	1,862	132	132	7.09%
RW10	3,507	477	477	13.60%
RW11A	2,715	240	240	8.84%
RW12	3,718	393	393	10.57%
RW12A	2,416	155	155	6.42%
RW13	3,552	327	327	9.21%
RW16	2,128	212	212	9.96%
RW17	2,910	241	241	8.28%
RW19	2,070	143	143	6.91%
RW20	2,594	349	349	13.45%
RW21	3,198	392	392	12.26%
RW22A	4,485	133	133	2.97%
County - Total	64,882	5,699	5,699	8.78%
County - Total	64,882	5,699	5,699	8.78%

Roswell City Council P5 (Vote for 1) NP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters	Undervotes	Overvotes
County				
RW01	570	4,776	0	0
RW02	340	3,921	0	0
RW03	210	2,654	0	0
RW03A	163	2,196	0	0
RW04	242	1,786	0	0
RW05	69	2,799	0	0
RW06	212	2,920	0	0
RW07A	23	1,697	0	0
RW07B	14	407	0	0
RW08	257	2,297	0	0
RW09	405	4,274	0	0
RW09A	132	1,862	0	0
RW10	477	3,507	0	0
RW11A	240	2,715	0	0
RW12	393	3,718	0	0
RW12A	155	2,416	0	0
RW13	327	3,552	0	0
RW16	212	2,128	0	0
RW17	241	2,910	0	0
RW19	143	2,070	0	0
RW20	349	2,594	0	0
RW21	392	3,198	1	0
RW22A	133	4,485	0	0
County - Total	5,699	64,882	1	0
County - Total	5,699	64,882	1	0

Precinct	Michael Dal Cerro		William Morthland		Total Votes
County County					
RW01	252	44.21%	318	55.79%	570
RW02	123	36.18%	217	63.82%	340
RW03	81	38.57%	129	61.43%	210
RW03A	62	38.04%	101	61.96%	163
RW04	62	25.62%	180	74.38%	242
RW05	34	49.28%	35	50.72%	69
RW06	86	40.57%	126	59.43%	212
RW07A	13	56.52%	10	43.48%	23
RW07B	11	78.57%	3	21.43%	14
RW08	79	30.74%	178	69.26%	257
RW09	188	46.42%	217	53.58%	405
RW09A	62	46.97%	70	53.03%	132
RW10	208	43.61%	269	56.39%	477
RW11A	84	35.00%	156	65.00%	240
RW12	140	35.62%	253	64.38%	393
RW12A	53	34.19%	102	65.81%	155
RW13	136	41.59%	191	58.41%	327
RW16	87	41.04%	125	58.96%	212
RW17	83	34.44%	158	65.56%	241
RW19	62	43.36%	81	56.64%	143
RW20	93	26.65%	256	73.35%	349
RW21	66	16.88%	325	83.12%	391
RW22A	49	36.84%	84	63.16%	133
County - Total	2,114	37.10%	3,584	62.90%	5,698
County - Total	2,114	37.10%	3,584	62.90%	5,698

Page: 3 of 3 12/3/2021 5:24:28 PM

Precinct		Unresolved Write-In
Co	unty	
Co	unty	
RW01		0
RW02		0
RW03		0
RW03A		0
RW04		0
RW05		0
RW06		0
RW07A		0
RW07B		0
RW08		0
RW09		0
RW09A		0
RW10		0
RW11A		0
RW12		0
RW12A		0
RW13		0
RW16		0
RW17		0
RW19		0
RW20		0
RW21		0
RW22A		0
	County - Total	0
	County - Total	0